
56% 25

60% 27

87% 39

51% 23

Q2 Which response best describes the
collection development strategic direction

for your library, including the regional
depository collection?

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0

Total Respondents: 45  

Retain current
regional
tangible
collection

Continue to
build a tangible
collection

Provide a blend
of tangible and
online holdings

Provide as many
online holdings
as possible

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

Answer Choices Responses

Retain current regional tangible collection

Continue to build a tangible collection

Provide a blend of tangible and online holdings

Provide as many online holdings as possible
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Q3 Please show your intent for employing
the regional discard policy in your library.

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0

Commerce
Business Daily

Congressional
Record (Daily)

Department of
Interior...

GAO Reports
and Comptrol...

Congressional
Record Index...
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U.S.
Government...

Legislative
Calendars

Privacy Act
Issuances

Public and
Private Laws

Coastal Zone
Information...

7 / 20

Regional Depository Library Discard Intent



House Practice

Treasury
Reporting Ra...

Internal
Revenue...

Congressional
Calendars

Congressional
Pictorial...
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House Rules
and Manual

Riddick's
Senate...

Treasury
Combined...

Treasury:
Official...

Unified Agenda
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Congressional
Bills

Congressional
Directory

History of
Bills

Precedents of
the U.S. Hou...

Treasury:
Account of t...
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United States
Government...

Appropriations,
Budget...

Featured
Judicial...

Federal
Register

Journal of the
House of...

Senate Manual
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Background
Material and...

Compilation of
Presidential...

Congressional
Committee...

Congressional
Hearings...

Economic
Indicators
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Featured
Commission...

List of CFR
Sections...

Featured Board
Publications

Featured
Executive...

Featured House
Publications
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Featured Joint
Publications

Featured
Legislative...

Featured
Senate...

Independent
Counsel...

Supreme Court
Nomination...
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United States
Government...

Congressional
Documents

Congressional
Reports...

Budget of the
United States

Challenger
Space Shuttl...
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Constitution
of the Unite...

Economic
Report of th...

Public Papers
of the...

United States
Code

Code of
Federal...

Congressional
Record (Bound)
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30%
13

39%
17

9%
4

23%
10

 
44

43%
19

32%
14

18%
8

7%
3

 
44

42%
19

29%
13

11%
5

18%
8

 
45

50%
22

30%
13

16%
7

5%
2

 
44

Wish to Retain Wish to Discard Retain Partial Holdings Uncertain

President John
F. Kennedy...

Records of the
Watergate...

United States
Statutes at...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

 Wish to
Retain

Wish to
Discard

Retain Partial
Holdings

Uncertain Total

Commerce Business Daily

Congressional Record (Daily)

Department of Interior Inspector General Reports

GAO Reports and Comptroller General Decisions
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48%
21

27%
12

18%
8

7%
3

 
44

49%
22

27%
12

13%
6

11%
5

 
45

48%
21

25%
11

20%
9

7%
3

 
44

51%
23

24%
11

11%
5

13%
6

 
45

53%
24

24%
11

18%
8

4%
2

 
45

39%
17

23%
10

20%
9

18%
8

 
44

57%
25

23%
10

16%
7

5%
2

 
44

43%
19

23%
10

11%
5

23%
10

 
44

56%
25

22%
10

9%
4

13%
6

 
45

48%
21

20%
9

20%
9

11%
5

 
44

64%
28

20%
9

9%
4

7%
3

 
44

61%
27

20%
9

16%
7

2%
1

 
44

61%
27

20%
9

14%
6

5%
2

 
44

48%
21

20%
9

9%
4

23%
10

 
44

61%
27

20%
9

11%
5

7%
3

 
44

60%
27

20%
9

16%
7

4%
2

 
45

66%
29

18%
8

11%
5

5%
2

 
44

70%
31

18%
8

7%
3

5%
2

 
44

73%
32

18%
8

7%
3

2%
1

 
44

68%
30

18%
8

7%
3

7%
3

 
44

55%
24

18%
8

9%
4

18%
8

 
44

73%
32

18%
8

5%
2

5%
2

 
44

68%
30

16%
7

14%
6

2%
1

 
44

55%
24

16%
7

23%
10

7%
3

 
44

Congressional Record Index (Daily)

U.S. Government Printing Office Style Manual

Legislative Calendars

Privacy Act Issuances

Public and Private Laws

Coastal Zone Information Center

House Practice

Treasury Reporting Rates of Exchange

Internal Revenue Cumulative Bulletin to the Treasury Department

Congressional Calendars

Congressional Pictorial Directory including New Member Pictorial Directory

House Rules and Manual

Riddick's Senate Procedure

Treasury Combined Statement of Receipts

Treasury: Official Register of the United States

Unified Agenda

Congressional Bills

Congressional Directory

History of Bills

Precedents of the U.S. House of Representatives, Cannon, Deschler, and Hinds

Treasury: Account of the Receipts and Expenditures

United States Government Policy and Supporting Positions (Plum Book)

Appropriations, Budget Estimates, etc.

Featured Judicial Publications
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64%
29

16%
7

16%
7

4%
2

 
45

68%
30

16%
7

9%
4

7%
3

 
44

61%
27

16%
7

18%
8

5%
2

 
44

73%
32

14%
6

5%
2

9%
4

 
44

71%
32

13%
6

9%
4

7%
3

 
45

70%
31

14%
6

11%
5

5%
2

 
44

64%
28

14%
6

20%
9

2%
1

 
44

70%
31

14%
6

9%
4

7%
3

 
44

53%
24

13%
6

20%
9

13%
6

 
45

71%
32

13%
6

13%
6

2%
1

 
45

61%
27

11%
5

14%
6

14%
6

 
44

62%
28

11%
5

18%
8

9%
4

 
45

60%
27

11%
5

18%
8

11%
5

 
45

58%
26

11%
5

20%
9

11%
5

 
45

60%
27

11%
5

18%
8

11%
5

 
45

60%
27

11%
5

18%
8

11%
5

 
45

75%
33

11%
5

11%
5

2%
1

 
44

70%
31

11%
5

11%
5

7%
3

 
44

82%
37

11%
5

7%
3

0%
0

 
45

70%
31

9%
4

20%
9

0%
0

 
44

70%
31

9%
4

20%
9

0%
0

 
44

80%
35

7%
3

14%
6

0%
0

 
44

77%
34

7%
3

9%
4

7%
3

 
44

82%
37

7%
3

11%
5

0%
0

 
45

Federal Register

Journal of the House of Representatives

Senate Manual

Background Material and Data on the Programs within the Jurisdiction of the
Committee on Ways and Means (Green Book)

Compilation of Presidential Documents

Congressional Committee Prints including Ways and Means Committee Prints

Congressional Hearings including House and Senate Appropriations Hearings

Economic Indicators

Featured Commission Publications

List of CFR Sections Affected

Featured Board Publications

Featured Executive Branch Publications

Featured House Publications

Featured Joint Publications

Featured Legislative Branch Publications

Featured Senate Publications

Independent Counsel Investigations

Supreme Court Nomination Hearings

United States Government Manual

Congressional Documents

Congressional Reports including Conference Reports

Budget of the United States

Challenger Space Shuttle Accident: Selected Congressional Hearings and Reports

Constitution of the United States of America: Analysis and Interpretation
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80%
35

7%
3

11%
5

2%
1

 
44

87%
39

7%
3

4%
2

2%
1

 
45

87%
39

7%
3

4%
2

2%
1

 
45

73%
33

4%
2

20%
9

2%
1

 
45

89%
39

5%
2

7%
3

0%
0

 
44

84%
38

4%
2

2%
1

9%
4

 
45

87%
39

4%
2

2%
1

7%
3

 
45

96%
43

2%
1

2%
1

0%
0

 
45

Economic Report of the President

Public Papers of the Presidents of the United States

United States Code

Code of Federal Regulations

Congressional Record (Bound)

President John F. Kennedy Assassination Records Collection

Records of the Watergate Special Prosecution Force, 1971 -1977

United States Statutes at Large
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